
s.NO.0 COURSE CODE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

CFN-1 

CFN-1 

CFN-2 

CFN-2 

CFN-3 

CFN 

Counseling Sessions for the Programme CERTIFICATE IN rooD AND NUTRITION- 01 & ODL STUDENTS 
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NANE &% CODE: ST ANNS COLLEGE FOR WOME: , MEHDITATNAM, HYDERABAD -01162 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

NO. OF 
SESSIONS 
PROPOSED 

BY LSC 

session 1 

session 2 

session 4 

session 5 

session 7 

session 8 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEA UNVERSITY 

SEssION: CFN OL & CFN JULY 2025 

DATES 

8/11/2025 

9/11/2025 

16/11/2025 

22/11/2025 

29/11/2025 

30/11/2025 

MA, MSL 
DY. VENKATESHWARU 

i TIME From 

3:30 PM 

GNOU, kcbtD. 

4:30pm 

4:30pm 6:30pm 

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

sIGNATURÈ OF AS$SFANI REGIONA DIRECTOR 

To 

5:30pm 

6:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

4:30pm 6:30pm 

APPROVED 

AC NAME 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Urooja Birjis 
Fatima 

Online session Link 

https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy 

https:L/meet.google.com /qns-zfgn-wwy 

https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy 

Note l: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counseling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

Appod 

https://meet.google.com /qns-zfgn-wwy 

https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwY 

https://meet.google.com lqns-zfgn-wwy 

SESSIONS 

APPROVED BY 

THE RC 

2 online sessions 

of CFN 1 each of 
2 hours are 

approved 

2 online sessions 
of CFN 2 each 
of 2 hours are 

approved 

|2 online sessions 
of CFN 3 each 
of 2 hours are 

approved 

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR 

"RECONAL DIREOTOR 
toU Rogionl Cartre 

ItYRABAD 

REMARKS 
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