INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Counselling Sessions for the Programme CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION- OL & ODL STUDENTS

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: ST ANNS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, MEHDIPATNAM, HYDERABAD -01162

				SESSION:	CFN OL &	CFN JUL	Y 2025		7	
s.no.	COURSE CODE	NO.OF STUDENTS	NO. OF SESSIONS PROPOSED BY LSC	DATES	TIME From-	То	APPROVED AC NAME	Online session Link	NO. OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY THE RC	REMARKS
1	CFN-1	29	session 1	8/11/2025	3:30 PM	5:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy	2 online sessions of CFN 1 each of 2 hours are approved	
2	CFN-1	29	session 2	9/11/2025	4:30pm	6:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy		
3	CFN-2	29	session 4	16/11/2025	4:30pm	6:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy	2 online sessions of CFN 2 each of 2 hours are approved	
4	CFN-2	29	session 5	22/11/2025	3:30 PM	5:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy		
5	CFN-3	29	session 7	29/11/2025	3:30 PM	5:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy	2 online sessions of CFN 3 each of 2 hours are approved	
	CFN-3	29	session 8	30/11/2025	4:30pm	6:30pm	Urooja Birjis Fatima	https://meet.google.com/qns-zfgn-wwy		

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

6

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTAN

Approved

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR

EGERIC I HYBERABAD